
T/OPos 1 8 9 10 TotalName: CPSA Cls/Cat 2 3 4 5 6 7
1 T: 98 98CHAPLOW P EE 71945 AA
2 T: 96 96SMITH S EE 105655 AA
3 T: 94 94TOOMER DJ EE 10892 AA
4 T: 93 93MULLARKEY ID EE 71316 AA
4 T: 93 93WINTER DJ EE 93955 AA
6 T: 91 91SHAW MA EE 96250 AA
6 T: 91 91SWEET GP EE 44635 AA
8 T: 90 90DOUTHWAITE J EE 106820 AA
8 T: 90 90HALL R EE 12999 AA
10 T: 89 89STANBROOK S EE 112070 AA
11 T: 86 86ALLEN KA EE 116558 AA
11 T: 86 86DORE AG EE 31935 AA
11 T: 86 86MCGAAN G EE 110060 AA

Yes14 T: 84 84IDDON M EE 13911 AA
15 T: 79 79DUNMORE BE EE 38418 AA

Scores Report
100 SINGLE BARREL S/B

05/05/2012NORTHAMPTON SHOOTING GROUND
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Organiser: Date:

Competition Name:

Class/Category, including Targets-only
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T/OPos 1 8 9 10 TotalName: CPSA Cls/Cat 2 3 4 5 6 7
1 T: 93 93HALL JR EE 10460 A
1 T: 93 93HODGES PA EE 74062 A
1 T: 93 93MORRIS CAJ EE 103791 A
1 T: 93 93WILEMAN M EE 120268 A
5 T: 92 92HARRIS N EE 68373 A
6 T: 91 91PHILIPSON WE EE 11811 A
6 T: 91 91SWATTS AL EE 118929 A
6 T: 91 91WOOLLEY CM EE 111369 A
9 T: 90 90COLE JT EE 108419 A
10 T: 89 89EVANS GD EE 55555 A
10 T: 89 89FAUX M EE 117368 A
10 T: 89 89PEARSON S EE 119859 A
13 T: 88 88CLEMENTS LJ EE 119315 A
13 T: 88 88SEMMENS GR EE 48347 A
15 T: 86 86BOWERING V EE 101610 A
15 T: 86 86FOWDREY W EE 121475 A
17 T: 84 84WILEMAN K EE 121342 A
18 T: 77 77KENDRICK EA EE 92967 A
19 T: 73 73SMITH K EE 102835 A
20 T: 70 70KENDRICK D EE 92966 A

Scores Report
100 SINGLE BARREL S/B

05/05/2012NORTHAMPTON SHOOTING GROUND

Discipline:
Organiser: Date:

Competition Name:

Class/Category, including Targets-only
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T/OPos 1 8 9 10 TotalName: CPSA Cls/Cat 2 3 4 5 6 7
1 T: 94 94COWARD-HOLLEY M EE 100870 B
2 T: 85 85HALL D EE 111338 B
3 T: 83 83HANCOCK P EE 109234 B
3 T: 83 83TYERS S EE 122684 B
5 T: 82 82STANBROOK D EE 112080 B
6 T: 78 78ATIENZA T EE 119437 B
7 T: 76 76CARRASCO O EE 120112 B
7 T: 76 76STANBROOK C EE 112079 B
9 T: 61 61SHEARS D EE 14928 B
10 T: 54 54SILLENCE P EE 39588 B

Scores Report
100 SINGLE BARREL S/B

05/05/2012NORTHAMPTON SHOOTING GROUND

Discipline:
Organiser: Date:

Competition Name:

Class/Category, including Targets-only
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T/OPos 1 8 9 10 TotalName: CPSA Cls/Cat 2 3 4 5 6 7
1 T: 83 83HEMMINGS J EE 122527 C
2 T: 81 81PAPWORTH C EE 105943 C
3 T: 79 79PRYCE DH EE 61653 C*
4 T: 70 70HARE AV EE 28121 C
4 T: 70 70MOORE J EE 117810 C
4 T: 70 70ROBERTS T EE 125530 C*
7 T: 67 67PACEY D EE 123236 C

Yes8 T: 64 64SHARPE R EE 124036 C
Yes9 T: 63 63CULVERWELL P EE 101923 C*
Yes10 T: 43 43DAWSON KC EE 55531 C

Scores Report
100 SINGLE BARREL S/B

05/05/2012NORTHAMPTON SHOOTING GROUND
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T/OPos 1 8 9 10 TotalName: CPSA Cls/Cat 2 3 4 5 6 7
Yes1 T: 79 79WILSON L EE 125616 UC
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T/OPos 1 8 9 10 TotalName: CPSA Cls/Cat 2 3 4 5 6 7
1 T: 70 70MOORE J EE 117810 CLT

Yes2 T: 64 64SHARPE R EE 124036 CLT

Scores Report
100 SINGLE BARREL S/B

05/05/2012NORTHAMPTON SHOOTING GROUND
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T/OPos 1 8 9 10 TotalName: CPSA Cls/Cat 2 3 4 5 6 7
1 T: 94 94COWARD-HOLLEY M EE 100870 JNR
2 T: 91 91WOOLLEY CM EE 111369 JNR
3 T: 90 90DOUTHWAITE J EE 106820 JNR

Scores Report
100 SINGLE BARREL S/B

05/05/2012NORTHAMPTON SHOOTING GROUND

Discipline:
Organiser: Date:

Competition Name:

Class/Category, including Targets-only
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T/OPos 1 8 9 10 TotalName: CPSA Cls/Cat 2 3 4 5 6 7
1 T: 91 91SWATTS AL EE 118929 LDY
2 T: 86 86ALLEN KA EE 116558 LDY
2 T: 86 86BOWERING V EE 101610 LDY
4 T: 84 84WILEMAN K EE 121342 LDY
5 T: 83 83TYERS S EE 122684 LDY
6 T: 77 77KENDRICK EA EE 92967 LDY
7 T: 76 76STANBROOK C EE 112079 LDY
8 T: 70 70MOORE J EE 117810 LDY

Scores Report
100 SINGLE BARREL S/B

05/05/2012NORTHAMPTON SHOOTING GROUND
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Class/Category, including Targets-only
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T/OPos 1 8 9 10 TotalName: CPSA Cls/Cat 2 3 4 5 6 7
1 T: 98 98CHAPLOW P EE 71945 SNR
2 T: 96 96SMITH S EE 105655 SNR
3 T: 94 94TOOMER DJ EE 10892 SNR
4 T: 93 93MORRIS CAJ EE 103791 SNR
4 T: 93 93MULLARKEY ID EE 71316 SNR
4 T: 93 93WILEMAN M EE 120268 SNR
4 T: 93 93WINTER DJ EE 93955 SNR
8 T: 92 92HARRIS N EE 68373 SNR
9 T: 91 91PHILIPSON WE EE 11811 SNR
9 T: 91 91SHAW MA EE 96250 SNR
9 T: 91 91SWEET GP EE 44635 SNR
12 T: 90 90HALL R EE 12999 SNR
13 T: 89 89FAUX M EE 117368 SNR
13 T: 89 89PEARSON S EE 119859 SNR
13 T: 89 89STANBROOK S EE 112070 SNR
16 T: 88 88CLEMENTS LJ EE 119315 SNR
17 T: 86 86FOWDREY W EE 121475 SNR
18 T: 85 85HALL D EE 111338 SNR

Yes19 T: 84 84IDDON M EE 13911 SNR
20 T: 82 82STANBROOK D EE 112080 SNR
21 T: 81 81PAPWORTH C EE 105943 SNR

Yes22 T: 79 79WILSON L EE 125616 SNR
23 T: 78 78ATIENZA T EE 119437 SNR
24 T: 70 70HARE AV EE 28121 SNR
24 T: 70 70ROBERTS T EE 125530 SNR
26 T: 67 67PACEY D EE 123236 SNR

Yes27 T: 63 63CULVERWELL P EE 101923 SNR

Scores Report
100 SINGLE BARREL S/B

05/05/2012NORTHAMPTON SHOOTING GROUND
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Organiser: Date:

Competition Name:
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T/OPos 1 8 9 10 TotalName: CPSA Cls/Cat 2 3 4 5 6 7
1 T: 93 93HALL JR EE 10460 VET
1 T: 93 93HODGES PA EE 74062 VET
3 T: 90 90COLE JT EE 108419 VET
4 T: 89 89EVANS GD EE 55555 VET
5 T: 88 88SEMMENS GR EE 48347 VET
6 T: 86 86DORE AG EE 31935 VET
6 T: 86 86MCGAAN G EE 110060 VET
8 T: 83 83HANCOCK P EE 109234 VET
8 T: 83 83HEMMINGS J EE 122527 VET
10 T: 79 79DUNMORE BE EE 38418 VET
10 T: 79 79PRYCE DH EE 61653 VET
12 T: 77 77KENDRICK EA EE 92967 VET
13 T: 76 76CARRASCO O EE 120112 VET
14 T: 73 73SMITH K EE 102835 VET
15 T: 70 70KENDRICK D EE 92966 VET
16 T: 61 61SHEARS D EE 14928 VET
17 T: 54 54SILLENCE P EE 39588 VET

Yes18 T: 43 43DAWSON KC EE 55531 VET

Scores Report
100 SINGLE BARREL S/B

05/05/2012NORTHAMPTON SHOOTING GROUND

Discipline:
Organiser: Date:

Competition Name:

Class/Category, including Targets-only
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